Thy Mini RR

Friday
Green - 1000-1020

Qualifying started at 10:00:50

Thy 1,248 km
17-06-2016.10:00

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(-77-) - 5459418 -
1 1:44.406 +16.301 10:03:29.215
2 2126443 +58.338 10:05:55.658
3 1:37.371 +9.266 10:07:33.029
4 1:36.126 +8.021 10:09:09.155
5 1:31.826 +3.721 10:10:40.981
6 1:31.409 +3.304 10:12:12.390
7 1:30254 +2.149 10:13:42.644
8 1:31.500 +3.395 10:15:14.144
9 1:28.700 +0.595 10:16:42.844
10 1:28.105 10:18:10.949
(43) Rasmus Adelbag
1 1:35225 +5.297 10:03:14.273
2 1:37.666 +7.738 10:04:51.939
3 1:33.992 +4.064 10:06:25.931
4 1:33.889 +3.961 10:07:59.820
5 1:34.270 +4.342 10:09:34.090
6 1:32.148 +2.220 10:11:06.238
7 1:32436 +2.508 10:12:38674
8 1:29.928 10:14:08.602
9 1:30.929 +1.001 10:15:39.531
10 1:31.205 +1.277 10:17:10.736
11 1:32.458 +2.530 10:18:43.194
(6) Wiliam Mgller
1 2:03628 +21.498 10:04:34.187
2 1:56.310 +14.180 10:06:30.497
3 1:54.126 +11.996 10:08:24.623
4 1:52.033 +9.903 10:10:16.656
5 1551175 +9.045 10:12:07.831
6 1:47.407 +5.277 10:13:55.238
7 1:53.007 +10.877 10:15:48.245
8 1:46.840 +4.710 10:17:35.085
9 1:42.130 10:19:17.215
(9) Kenneth Jacobsen
1 2:42131 +32971 10:05:45.842
2 2:27.691 +18.531 10:08:13.533
3 2:27.696 +18536 10:10:41.229
4 2:16.906 +7.746 10:12:58.135
5 2122404 +13.244 10:15:20.539
6 2:14.960 +5.800 10:17:35.499
7 2:09.160 10:19:44.659
(3) SiljaMgller
1 5.01.826 +1:30.965 10:10:47.622
2 3:41.042 +10.181 10:14:28.664
3 3:30.861 10:17:59.525
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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